
Eagle Basketball 
2015 – 2016 

 
November 30 Monday  Emerson-Hubbard Jamboree  VG/VB  6:00 
December 4 Friday  @ Wakefield   JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00 
December 5 Saturday Cedar Bluffs    VG/VB  1:00 
December 8 Tuesday  @ Omaha Nation    JVG/VG  6:15 
December 10 Thursday @ Ewing     VG/VB  6:00 
December 11 Friday  Homer    JVG/JVB/VG/VB  4:00 
December 15 Tuesday  Hartington **   JVG/JVB/VG/VB  4:00 
December 19 Saturday @ Lyons-Decatur Northeast          JVB/VG/VB  2:00 
December 28/29 Mon./Tues. @ Verdigre Holiday Tournament  VG/VB  TBA 
January 2 Saturday A Club Tournament   (9-10 Boys) 8:00 
January 4 Monday  Lawton-Bronson    JVB/VB  6:15 
January 5 Tuesday  @ Cedar Catholic    JVG/VG  6:15 
January 8 Friday  Ponca    JVG/JVB/VG/VB  4:00 
January 9 Saturday A Club Tournament   (9-10 Boys) 8:00 
January 11 Monday  @ Randolph   JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:45 
January 14 Thursday @ Santee     VG/VB  6:15 
January 15 Friday  Whiting, IA    VG/VB  6:15 
January 19 Tuesday  @ Wynot **   JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00 
January 21 Thursday Wausa    JVG/JVB/VG/VB  4:00 
January 25 Monday  Walthill **    VG/VB  6:00 
January 28 Thursday @ Emerson-Hubbard  JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:00 
January 29 Friday  Play In Round Lewis & Clark Tournament @ TBA VG/VB 6:00 
January 30 Saturday 1st Round Girls Lewis & Clark Tournament @TBA  VG  6:00 
February 1 Monday   Round Boys Lewis & Clark Tournament @TBA   VB  6:00 
February 2 Tuesday  Consolation/2nd Round Girls L&C Tournament  VG  6:00 
February 4 Thursday Consolation/ 2nd Round Boys L&C Tournament  VB  6:00 
February 5 Friday  Semifinals- Girls  Lewis & Clark Tournament     VG  6:00 
February 6 Saturday Semifinals- Boys  Lewis & Clark Tournament     VB  6:00 
February 8 Monday  Lewis & Clark Championships @L-C-C VG/VB  6:00 
February 9 Tuesday  Winside ** Senior Night  VG/VB  6:15 
February 11 Thursday @ Bloomfield    VG/VB  6:15 
February 15 Monday  Girls Subdistricts  1st Round  VG  TBA 
February 16 Tuesday  Girls Subdistricts  2nd Round  VG  TBA 
February 18 Thursday Girls Subdistrict Final   VG  TBA 
February 19 Friday   Omaha Nation    JVB/VB  6:15 
February 22 Monday  Boys Subdistricts  1st Round  VB  TBA 
February 23 Tuesday  Boys Subdistricts  2nd Round  VB  TBA 
February 25 Thursday Boys Subdistrict Final   VB  TBA 
February 26 Friday  Girls District Final   VG  TBA 
March 1  Tuesday  Boys District Final   VB  TBA 
March 3-5 Thurs.-Sat. Girls State Basketball @ Lincoln  VG  TBA 
March 10-12 Thurs.-Sat. Boys State Basketball @ Lincoln  VB  TBA 
 
** Designates Divisional Conference Game 
Game times are tentative and subject to change. 
Home games in BOLD PRINT. 
Lewis & Clark Conf:  2nd Round Girls @ Walthill / Osmond         Consolation Girls @ Winside / Randolph 
Lewis & Clark Conf:  2nd Round Boys @ Bloomfield / E-H      Consolation Boys @ Wakefield / Plainview 
Lewis & Clark Conf:  Semifinal Girls @ Ponca 6:00            
          Semifinal Boys @ Wakefield  6:00 
 


